Posicion
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Dorsal

2599305
2566705
2567157
2631714
2554966
2634450
2636271
2558771
2565750
2639320
2613317
2593128
2570349
2589138
2639177
2595018
2552901
2588592
2633042
2589059
2643789

2602806

2629072
2638578
2594816
2644106
2562578
2636934
2558984
2640365
2622456
2631853
2566163
2562891
2570878
2563292
2598319

2628636

2599188
2562942
2640136
2563812
2634753
2590944
2602370
2616096
2587256
2642951

Nombre

Maria Del Pilar
Marie-clare
Maria Gema
Rosi

Blanca Rosa
Lourdes
Gema
Montserrat
Milagros
Milagros
Carmen
Rosa
Martina

Pili

Victoria
Isabel

Sara

Dora
Antonia
Teresa

Lola

Maria José

Maria Teresa
Gloria

Chelo

Gloria
Concepcién
Marisol
Estibaliz
Maria Eugenia
Josefa

ToAi

Gloria

Isabel

Marisa
Rosangela
Carmen

Maria De Los
Angeles

Edu

Charo
Natividad
Merce

Rafaela
Araceli
Virtudes
Antonia

Elena

Maria Dolores

Carrera de la Mujer Gijon 2020

Apellidos

Esquinas Argudo
Walton

Garcia Bafiares
Campos Ferreira
Barrio Garcia
Sola Esteller
Plaza Fernandez
Allué Benede
Murillo Gonzalez
Prado Riol
Jimenez Urcelay
Perez Corcobado
Calles Hermosa
Clemente Quilez
San Miguel
Navero Fernandez
Cavallé I1zquierdo
Herranz Sanz
Solé Puertas
Gonzalo Merino
Gracia Segovia

Sanchez Carnerero Sanchez

Migallon
Monterde Domingo

Cendrero Serrano
Cascales Garcia
Ortiz Gonzalez
Velez Estivalis
Gonzélez Adamuz
Moreno Iglesias
Labra De La Fuente
Rebolledo Sanchez
Bolorino Carrillo
Molina Ramos

Roy

Veldzquez Barroso
Ferreira Campos
Calavia Calvo

Pato Génez

Feria Cuevas

Gbémez Porras
Berdasco Gonzalez
Burnat Alberich
Soldado Cobo
Merino

Mufioz Garcia

Diaz Cuello

Lépez

Fernandez Camacho

Categoria

Veterana D
Veterana D
Veterana B
Veterana A
Veterana D
Veterana A
Veterana D
Veterana D
Veterana B
Veterana C
Veterana B
Veterana E
Veterana D
Veterana C
Veterana D
Veterana C
Veterana D
Veterana D
Veterana C
Veterana D
Veterana C

Veterana C

Veterana C
Veterana C
Veterana C
Veterana C
Veterana D
Veterana C
Veterana A
Veterana D
Veterana D
Veterana C
Veterana C
Veterana D
Veterana E
Veterana C
Veterana D

Veterana D

Veterana D
Veterana C
Veterana C
Veterana C
Veterana D
Veterana D
Veterana D
Veterana D
Veterana B
Veterana C

Clasificacion de Abuelas

00:26:37
00:26:53
00:27:26
00:27:40
00:27:49
00:27:52
00:29:03
00:31:54
00:32:24
00:32:30
00:33:23
00:33:41
00:33:56
00:34:35
00:35:15
00:35:35
00:35:55
00:36:25
00:37:13
00:37:53
00:37:54

00:42:09

00:42:52
00:43:51
00:44:55
00:45:08
00:46:05
00:46:11
00:46:37
00:47:47
00:47:58
00:48:48
00:49:33
00:49:59
00:50:09
00:50:24
00:50:26

00:51:19

00:51:25
00:51:49
00:52:06
00:52:42
00:53:10
00:53:20
00:53:22
00:55:13
00:55:26
00:55:28

Abuela
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Sl
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Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
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Clasificacion de Abuelas

Nombre Apellidos Categoria Abuela
49 2588944 Resurrecién Pérez Martin Veterana D 00:55:44 Sl
50 2622191 Andrea Onecha Veterana B 00:55:58 Sl
51 2591220 Elzbieta Chumieja Veterana C 00:56:32 Sl
52 2640380 Menti Garcia Camblor Veterana D 00:57:18 Sl
53 2600220 Ma Rosario Millan Veterana C 00:58:09 Sl
54 2620407 Ana Isabel Alvarez Puldivin Veterana C 00:59:13 Sl
55 2608123 Maria Isabel Oli Alejos Veterana E 01:00:57 Sl
56 2642384 Gloria Hernandez Ballester Veterana B 01:01:05 Sl
57 2612448 Charo Martinez Brualla Veterana D 01:02:17 Sl
58 2614140 Jesusa Martin Jimenez Veterana D 01:04:15 Sl
59 2555886 Paquita Montoya Castell Veterana E 01:04:36 Sl
60 2555945 Maria Irene Polo Castilla Veterana C 01:04:43 Sl
61 2596829 Muntsa Collado Gracia Veterana D 01:04:48 Sl
62 2562264 Maria Elisa Campa Alonso Veterana D 01:06:51 Sl
63 2632725 Doris Conde Nifio Veterana C 01:08:52 Sl
64 2587420 Pilar Fuertes Pablo Veterana D 01:09:03 Sl
65 2557830 Juana Domenech Mirabet Veterana E 01:09:27 Sl
66 2642764 Pilar Garcia Cefio Veterana C 01:15:50 Sl
67 2569041 Angela Parra Perez Veterana C 01:17:15 Sl
68 2621252 Asuncién Garcia Bosch Veterana C 01:37:49 Sl

69 2627265 Rosa Maria Gonzalez Torres Veterana D 01:58:49 Sl



